
Coralie Castillo 

Chumchal 

Evie Thiebaud 

Blake Baganz Tia Atwood 

Ziara Ferrer

THURSDAYS | ACTING  

4:30-6:30 

Courtney Warren 

Avery Vo 

Rylee Wood 

Eliza Smith

Sydney Walker

Annie Valdez 

Jocelyn Quinones

Lexi Tucker 

Ryland Rettig 

Laila Myles 

Davis Trager 

Wiley Palmer 

Ellie Minton 

Evie Thiebaud

Eden Myles

Ava Kettler

Rori Smith 

Preston Moore 

Gabrielle Jones

Kay Reynolds

Mariah Jones 

Mia Fullerton

Rhylan Looney

Cline 

Coralie Castillo Lily Chumchal Liv Johnson

Level 1 | Monologues | Natalie Guess Level 2 | Voice + Diction | Deborah Jung Level 3 | Scene Study | Natalie Hinds 

Emma Aponte 

Addison Barther Catherine Bradley John

Mia Fullerton 

Ava Kettler Mariah Jones Laila Myles 

Coralie Castillo 

TOURING COMPANY FALL CLASS PLACEMENTS 

TUESDAYS | DANCE                     

4:30-6:30 

John Cline

Sydney Walker 

Evie Thiebaud 

Davis Trager

Lexi Tucker 

Tia Atwood 

Ziara Ferrer 

Liv Johnson 

Rori Smith 

Kay Reynolds 

Courtney Warren 

Loonery 

Ellie Minton

Eden Myles 

Jocelyn Quinones 

Vo 
Wood 

Emma Aponte 

Addison Barther 

Gabby Jones 

Rhylan 

Avery 
Rylee 

Bradley 

Moore 

Palmer 

Rettig 

Smith 

Valdez 

Lily

Preston 

Wiley

Ryland 

Eliza

Annie 

Level 1 | Ballet | Devyn Woodruff Level 2 | Jazz  | Solice Surles- Ingram Level 3 | MT Dance | Kathryn Priest

Blake Baganz 

Catherine 


